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47 Webster Way, Georgetown
OPEN HOUSE Sunday 2-4 PM

Stay Cool and Enjoy the Pool! Deep A0 foot kot on quietstreet. Beautiful 3+1 bedrooms,
finished basement. Master ensuite, walk-in doset Renovated kitchen, hardwood floors,
wood fireplace. Main floor family laundry, entry to large double car garage. 4 car driveway.

Walk to schoals. Mew roof & windows. Must see! Call to book your private viewing.

905-234-1016

$789,000

Mike
BARON

salet repragentative

416-888-0767

wiina. MikeBarsn. ca

REAMBS SERTRE
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15 Hurst S5treet, Acton
Acton's Hﬂnt‘_}"ﬁtld Communi

L]
4 pedrooms plus large wpstairs c-fgce. 2700 sq ft - largest model in subdivision. Huge
kitchen with wrap around breakfast bar. Gas fireplace. Bay window. Hardwood staircase.
Large bedroams. Master has 2 walk-n closets & 5 plece ensuite wilacuzzi tub & twin snks!
Main fioor laundry rogm. Unfinished bsmt waiting for your ideas! Has to-scale hockey nink

painted on the floor. Fenced backyard with stone patio! Virtual tour at willsallca

ills Comes

August 24th, 2017

299 Barber Drive,
Georgetown

RENOVATE - LIST - SOLD!

Two storey detached 2550 sguare
feet with 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, Mewly
renovated with brand new master
and main bath, hardwood, carpet,
granite counters, freshly painted,
new central air system June 2017,
Main floor office with unlimited
possibilivies,  Pet  and  smoke
free. Perfect location, Gorgeous
landscaping with mature trees.

1 $749,900

Bill and Lia
MeMNALLY
sales rapretantative

205-873-6111

wrmew vaillzell ca

10 Hurst Street, Acton

Acton’s Honeyfield Community!

3+ 1 Bedreoms. 1,900 sq ft. Qpen cancapt, Dark hardwood throughaut main fear, Large kitchen
has granite counters, glass tile back splash & pantry. Gorgeaus backyard w/maturing trees, perennial
gardens, tumbled stone patio & pergola. Gas fireplace. Hardwocd staircase. Master bdrm has walk-in
closet & 4 pe enswite. Jnd flear laundry. Finshed bsmt wirec roem & 4th bedroem. Frant parch,

s

4920 Trafalgar Road, Ballinafad
Welcome Home To Beautiful Ballinafad!

This Bright, 3 Badroom Home B Waiting For Youl Great Layout With Spacicus Rooms. The Kitchen
Features A Walk Out To Two Level Deck & Huge Backyard. The Sun-Filled Living Room Overlooks A Micely
Landscaged Front Yard Main Bath Has Jeg Tub. Just Steps fway |s Your Large Family Reom Mext To An
Office With Acceds Ta Insulated Garage, Lawndry Roam Ala Has AWalk Out Ta The Backyerd Lower Léve
Oéfers A Recreatsan Room With Poal Talble, Cold Room &'\Workshop Backyard Workshaop 04 Fully Insulated

MONTHS
STORAGE

WHEN YOU LIST TOUR HOME
WITH THE HEYRAY TEAM*

5879,000

Elaine
Jones

sales representalive

416-951-1633
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buying ... selling
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Cannacted to your cammunity

Call today!

$799,500

Vasko

NEDANOVSKI

zales representabive

647-333-9628

wwnwnedanrealestate.a
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Bill and Lia
MeMNALLY
fales repraienlalive

205-873-6111

wiwwLwilliall.ca
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Reserve Your Spot!

Advertise Your Open House!
Reserve your Open House or
Single House Advertisement.

All listings include a HOTLISTING
feature on Homefinder.ca

Kristie PELLS

sales representative

905-234-1016
kpells@theifp.ca
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